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L.p.  
Nazwa sprzedawcy 

rezerwowego 

Adres siedziby 
sprzedawcy 

rezerwowego 

Obszar sieci gazowej OSD, 
na którym sprzedawca 

rezerwowy oferuje 
sprzedaż rezerwową 

 
Adres strony internetowej 

1 FENICE Poland Sp. z o.o. 
43-300 Bielsko-Biała,  
ul. Komorowicka 79A 

Wszystkie lokalizacje sieci 
gazowych OSD 

https://www.fenice.com.pl/wp-
content/uploads/2021/12/Taryfa_FENICE_Poland_Sp-_z_o-o-

_dla_sprzeda%C5%BCy_rezerwowej_gazu_ziemnego.pdf  

2     

3     

4     

5     

https://www.fenice.com.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Taryfa_FENICE_Poland_Sp-_z_o-o-_dla_sprzeda%C5%BCy_rezerwowej_gazu_ziemnego.pdf
https://www.fenice.com.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Taryfa_FENICE_Poland_Sp-_z_o-o-_dla_sprzeda%C5%BCy_rezerwowej_gazu_ziemnego.pdf
https://www.fenice.com.pl/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/Taryfa_FENICE_Poland_Sp-_z_o-o-_dla_sprzeda%C5%BCy_rezerwowej_gazu_ziemnego.pdf

